Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Leslie - (411364) - Edinburgh University - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:50.92
1:50.95
1:51.37
1:51.39
1:51.67
1:52.00
1:52.09
1:52.18
1:52.44
1:52.78
1:52.86
1:53.11
1:54.24
1:54.44
1:54.93
1:57.22
1:57.65
1:59.47
2:01.32
2:01.88
2:07.25
2:07.37
2:07.70
2:08.64
2:09.32

2:09.71
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Date

09/12/18
10/112/17
04/11/18
10/11/19
16/11/19
09/12/18
10/11/19
10112/17
13/12/15
04/11/18
10/11/18
111117
06/11/16
06/11/16
22/10/16
12/11/16
15/02/15
01/11/15
03/11/13
31/08/14
09/09/12
13/05/12
16/06/12
12/02/12
04/12/11
04/12/11
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2019
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Meet

North District Open Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships
Manchester International 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Sharks Open Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships

SASA West District SC SAG

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

North Ayrshire ASC Distance Meet

SASA West District Group 3 Championships
East Lothian Distance Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA West District Group 7 Championships

SASA West District Group 7 Championships

Navtle Auvmlaiva ANAA Naad

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Sheffield
Inverness
Inverness
Manchester
Sheffield
Bellshill
Grangemouth
Dumfries
Auchenharvie
Ayrshire
Dumfries
Prestonpans
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld
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Club Swam Under Level

Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2

2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2

1
Edinburgh Un 2

2

2
Edinburgh Un 1
Edinburgh Un 1
Edinburgh Un 2

2
Rutherglen 2
Eastkilbride 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
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2:13.75
2:14.79
2:17.83
2:17.96
2:26.30
2:27.15
2:28.23
2:38.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:51.67
1:51.39
1:52.09
1:50.92
1:52.00
1:52.86
1:51.37
1:52.78
1:50.95
1:52.18
1:53.11
1:57.22
1:54.24
1:54.44
1:54.93
1:52.44
1:59.47
1:57.65
2:01.88
2:01.32
2:07.25
2:07.70
2:07.37
2:08.64
2:09.32
2:09.71
2:13.75
2:13.52
2:14.79
2:17.83
2:17.96
2:27.15

2:26.30
2:28.23

2:38.60
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19/02/11
20/11/10
20/02/10
29/11/09
30/11/08
21/02/09
09/11/08
02/12/07

Date

16/11/19
10/11/19
10/11/19
09/12/18
09/12/18
10/11/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
10112/17
10/12/17
111117
12/11/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
22/10/16
13/12/15
01/11/15
15/02/15
31/08/14
03/11/13
09/09/12
16/06/12
13/05/12
12/02/12
04/12/11
04/12/11
19/02/11
13/02/11
20/11/10
20/02/10
29/11/09
21/02/09
30/11/08
09/11/08
02/12/07
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West District Group 1 Championships
West District Group 6

West District Group 1

West District Group 6

SASA West Dist Group 6 Mt

SASA West District Grp 1

Eian Prentice Memorial

West District Inter Club

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

North District Open Championships 2019

North District Open Championships 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships
Manchester International 2016

Scottish National Short Course Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
Sharks Open Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

SASA West District SC SAG

North Ayrshire ASC Distance Meet

East Lothian Distance Meet

SASA West District Group 3 Championships
North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA West District Group 7 Championships
SASA West District Group 7 Championships
West District Group 1 Championships

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

West District Group 6

West District Group 1

West District Group 6

SASA West District Grp 1

SASA West Dist Group 6 Mt
Eian Prentice Memorial

West District Inter Club

AUGTIENITIAIVIE
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Johnstone
Fauldhouse

Bellshill

Venue

Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Inverness
Inverness
Manchester
Edinburgh
Grangemouth
Bellshill
Auchenharvie
Dumfries
Ayrshire
Prestonpans
Dumfries
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth
Johnstone
Grangemouth
Fauldhouse

Bellshill
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Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 3
Rutherglen 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2

2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2

2

2
Edinburgh Un 1
Edinburgh Un 1
Edinburgh Un 2

1
Eastkilbride 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 3
Rutherglen 2
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